
INTER

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Rating system: PY, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total Nett

94 Feva
XL

6765 South
Staffs

Hateley
Mia

 1244 1.0 1.0 1.0 (3.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (3.0) 14.0 8.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton
Wayne

Sweeney
Angela

1200 (3.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (4.0) 2.0 21.0 14.0

83 Tera
Sport

2611 Felinheli Bennell
Harry

 1445 4.5 3.0 (5.0) (6.0) 3.5 3.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 33.0 22.0

86 Tera
Sport

2789 Felinheli Watkin
Jones
Ethan

 1445 (6.0) 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 (9.0) 5.0 45.0 30.0

84 Tera
Pro

2628 Felinheli Bennell
Evie

 1364 2.0 6.0 4.0 (8.0) 6.0 8.0 (9.0) 6.0 7.0 56.0 39.0

173 Feva
XL

3025  Jenkins
Matthew

 1244 4.5 5.0 (21.0
DNC)

1.0 (21.0
DNC)

4.0 21.0
DNC

5.0 1.0 83.5 41.5

88 Tera
Pro

2584 Port
Dinorwic

Hogan
Harrison

 1364 7.0 (11.0) 7.0 5.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 (8.0) 60.5 41.5

96 Tera
Sport

2602 SCYC Hodges
Toby

 1445 (21.0
DNC)

9.0 (21.0
DNC)

7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 86.0 44.0

89 Tera
Pro

3037 Port
Dinorwic

Raybould
Poppy

 1364 8.0 (10.0) 8.0 10.0 9.0 (11.0) 8.0 10.0 9.0 83.0 62.0

98 Tera
Pro

3428 Burton Casey
Alistair

 1364 (13.0) 13.0 9.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 11.0 (15.0) 11.0 104.0 76.0

93 Tera
Sport

766 Sheffield
Viking

Jenkins
Callum

 1445 11.0 12.0 (19.0
RET)

15.0 (21.0
DNC)

9.0 7.0 13.0 12.0 119.0 79.0

91 Laser
4.7

218239 Delph Haslam
Poppy

 1213 9.0 7.0 (21.0
DNC)

9.0 (21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

8.0 21.0
DNC

138.0 96.0

81 Tera
Pro

3427 Burton Casey
Hannah

 1364 12.0 14.0 19.0
RET

14.0 11.0 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

14.0 14.0 140.0 98.0

82 Laser
4.7

165538 Budworth Purvis
Jacqueline

 1213 (21.0
DNC)

19.0
RET

(21.0
DNC)

13.0 8.0 19.0
RET

21.0
DNC

11.0 10.0 143.0 101.0

95 Tera
Sport

3575 SCYC Hodges
Phoebe

 1445 (21.0
DNC)

15.0 19.0
RET

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

12.0 10.0 12.0 13.0 144.0 102.0

92 Tera
Pro

1728 Sheffield
Viking

Jenkins
Dylan

 1364 10.0 8.0 6.0 19.0
RET

(21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

148.0 106.0

90 Laser
4.7

167920 Delph Taylor
Nicholas

 1213 (21.0
DNC)

(21.0
DNC)

21.0
DNC

11.0 21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

179.0 137.0

97 Tera
Sport

3439 SCYC Hodges
Millie

 1445 (21.0
DNC)

19.0
RET

(21.0
DNC)

16.0 21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

21.0
DNC

182.0 140.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

94 Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia  1244 0.57.35 0.46.17 1.0

84 Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie  1364 1.03.25 0.46.30 2.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne Sweeney Angela 1200 0.56.10 0.46.48 3.0

83 Tera Sport 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry  1445 1.08.53 0.47.40 4.5

173 Feva XL 3025  Jenkins Matthew  1244 0.59.18 0.47.40 4.5

86 Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan  1445 1.09.01 0.47.46 6.0

88 Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison  1364 1.05.37 0.48.06 7.0

89 Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy  1364 1.06.07 0.48.28 8.0

91 Laser 4.7 218239 Delph Haslam Poppy  1213 0.59.31 0.49.04 9.0

92 Tera Pro 1728 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Dylan  1364 1.08.55 0.50.32 10.0



Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

93 Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum  1445 1.16.02 0.52.37 11.0

81 Tera Pro 3427 Burton Casey Hannah  1364 1.12.14 0.52.57 12.0

98 Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair  1364 1.12.38 0.53.15 13.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

94 Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia  1244 0:33:32 0:26:57 1.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne Sweeney Angela 1200 0:33:05 0:27:34 2.0

83 Tera Sport 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry  1445 0:40:49 0:28:15 3.0

86 Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan  1445 0:41:28 0:28:42 4.0

173 Feva XL 3025  Jenkins Matthew  1244 0:35:49 0:28:47 5.0

84 Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie  1364 0:40:10 0:29:27 6.0

91 Laser 4.7 218239 Delph Haslam Poppy  1213 0:36:03 0:29:43 7.0

92 Tera Pro 1728 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Dylan  1364 0:40:45 0:29:53 8.0

96 Tera Sport 2602 SCYC Hodges Toby  1445 0:43:13 0:29:54 9.0

89 Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy  1364 0:41:15 0:30:15 10.0

88 Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison  1364 0:41:23 0:30:20 11.0

93 Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum  1445 0:44:14 0:30:37 12.0

98 Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair  1364 0:42:45 0:31:20 13.0

81 Tera Pro 3427 Burton Casey Hannah  1364 0:43:44 0:32:04 14.0

95 Tera Sport 3575 SCYC Hodges Phoebe  1445 0:49:24 0:34:11 15.0

82 Laser 4.7 165538 Budworth Purvis Jacqueline  1213 RET  19.0

97 Tera Sport 3439 SCYC Hodges Millie  1445 RET  19.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

94 Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia  1244 0:31:03 0:24:58 1.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne Sweeney Angela 1200 0:32:31 0:27:06 2.0

86 Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan  1445 0:41:38 0:28:49 3.0

84 Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie  1364 0:40:08 0:29:25 4.0

83 Tera Sport 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry  1445 0:42:41 0:29:32 5.0

92 Tera Pro 1728 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Dylan  1364 0:41:05 0:30:07 6.0

88 Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison  1364 0:41:26 0:30:23 7.0

89 Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy  1364 0:43:01 0:31:32 8.0

98 Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair  1364 0:43:59 0:32:15 9.0

93 Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum  1445 RET  19.0

81 Tera Pro 3427 Burton Casey Hannah  1364 RET  19.0

95 Tera Sport 3575 SCYC Hodges Phoebe  1445 RET  19.0

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

173 Feva XL 3025  Jenkins Matthew  1244 1:05:28 0:52:38 1.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne Sweeney Angela 1200 1:04:44 0:53:57 2.0

94 Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia  1244 1:12:24 0:58:12 3.0



Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

86 Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan  1445 1:25:19 0:59:03 4.0

88 Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison  1364 1:22:23 1:00:24 5.0

83 Tera Sport 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry  1445 1:28:00 1:00:54 6.0

96 Tera Sport 2602 SCYC Hodges Toby  1445 1:28:01 1:00:55 7.0

84 Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie  1364 1:23:08 1:00:57 8.0

91 Laser 4.7 218239 Delph Haslam Poppy  1213 1:14:56 1:01:47 9.0

89 Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy  1364 1:27:04 1:03:50 10.0

90 Laser 4.7 167920 Delph Taylor Nicholas  1213 1:17:28 1:03:52 11.0

98 Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair  1364 1:27:16 1:03:59 12.0

82 Laser 4.7 165538 Budworth Purvis Jacqueline  1213 1:18:12 1:04:28 13.0

81 Tera Pro 3427 Burton Casey Hannah  1364 1:31:19 1:06:57 14.0

93 Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum  1445 1:41:00 1:09:54 15.0

97 Tera Sport 3439 SCYC Hodges Millie  1445 2:00:00 1:23:03 16.0

92 Tera Pro 1728 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Dylan  1364 RET  19.0

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

94 Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia  1244 0:34:41 0:27:53 1.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne Sweeney Angela 1200 0:33:56 0:28:17 2.0

83 Tera Sport 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry  1445 0:47:09 0:32:38 3.5

88 Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison  1364 0:44:31 0:32:38 3.5

86 Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan  1445 0:47:15 0:32:42 5.0

84 Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie  1364 0:44:48 0:32:51 6.0

96 Tera Sport 2602 SCYC Hodges Toby  1445 0:48:30 0:33:34 7.0

82 Laser 4.7 165538 Budworth Purvis Jacqueline  1213 0:40:53 0:33:42 8.0

89 Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy  1364 0:46:18 0:33:57 9.0

98 Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair  1364 0:46:28 0:34:04 10.0

81 Tera Pro 3427 Burton Casey Hannah  1364 0:48:15 0:35:22 11.0

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

94 Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia  1244 0:30:48 0:24:46 1.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne Sweeney Angela 1200 0:30:55 0:25:46 2.0

83 Tera Sport 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry  1445 0:37:32 0:25:58 3.0

173 Feva XL 3025  Jenkins Matthew  1244 0:33:10 0:26:40 4.0

86 Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan  1445 0:38:34 0:26:41 5.0

88 Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison  1364 0:37:10 0:27:15 6.0

96 Tera Sport 2602 SCYC Hodges Toby  1445 0:39:34 0:27:23 7.0

84 Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie  1364 0:37:27 0:27:27 8.0

93 Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum  1445 0:41:09 0:28:29 9.0

98 Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair  1364 0:40:16 0:29:31 10.0

89 Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy  1364 0:40:28 0:29:40 11.0

95 Tera Sport 3575 SCYC Hodges Phoebe  1445 0:43:33 0:30:08 12.0

82 Laser 4.7 165538 Budworth Purvis Jacqueline  1213 RET  19.0

R7



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

94 Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia  1244 0:29:31 0:23:44 1.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne Sweeney Angela 1200 0:28:51 0:24:03 2.0

83 Tera Sport 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry  1445 0:37:21 0:25:51 3.0

86 Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan  1445 0:37:34 0:26:00 4.0

96 Tera Sport 2602 SCYC Hodges Toby  1445 0:38:04 0:26:21 5.0

88 Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison  1364 0:36:51 0:27:01 6.0

93 Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum  1445 0:39:57 0:27:39 7.0

89 Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy  1364 0:38:40 0:28:21 8.0

84 Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie  1364 0:39:34 0:29:00 9.0

95 Tera Sport 3575 SCYC Hodges Phoebe  1445 0:42:11 0:29:12 10.0

98 Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair  1364 0:40:01 0:29:20 11.0

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

83 Tera Sport 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry  1445 0:44:15 0:30:37 1.0

94 Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia  1244 0:38:38 0:31:03 2.0

96 Tera Sport 2602 SCYC Hodges Toby  1445 0:45:00 0:31:09 3.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne Sweeney Angela 1200 0:37:24 0:31:10 4.0

173 Feva XL 3025  Jenkins Matthew  1244 0:39:05 0:31:25 5.0

84 Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie  1364 0:43:21 0:31:47 6.0

88 Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison  1364 0:44:21 0:32:31 7.0

91 Laser 4.7 218239 Delph Haslam Poppy  1213 0:39:40 0:32:42 8.0

86 Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan  1445 0:47:54 0:33:09 9.0

89 Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy  1364 0:46:28 0:34:04 10.0

82 Laser 4.7 165538 Budworth Purvis Jacqueline  1213 0:41:28 0:34:11 11.0

95 Tera Sport 3575 SCYC Hodges Phoebe  1445 0:49:40 0:34:22 12.0

93 Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum  1445 0:50:14 0:34:46 13.0

81 Tera Pro 3427 Burton Casey Hannah  1364 0:48:14 0:35:22 14.0

98 Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair  1364 0:49:24 0:36:13 15.0

R9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

173 Feva XL 3025  Jenkins Matthew  1244 0:35:49 0:28:47 1.0

87 Miracle 4121 Delph Atherton Wayne Sweeney Angela 1200 0:36:15 0:30:13 2.0

94 Feva XL 6765 South Staffs Hateley Mia  1244 0:37:41 0:30:18 3.0

83 Tera Sport 2611 Felinheli Bennell Harry  1445 0:44:29 0:30:47 4.0

86 Tera Sport 2789 Felinheli Watkin Jones Ethan  1445 0:45:06 0:31:13 5.0

96 Tera Sport 2602 SCYC Hodges Toby  1445 0:45:28 0:31:28 6.0

84 Tera Pro 2628 Felinheli Bennell Evie  1364 0:43:05 0:31:35 7.0

88 Tera Pro 2584 Port Dinorwic Hogan Harrison  1364 0:43:56 0:32:13 8.0

89 Tera Pro 3037 Port Dinorwic Raybould Poppy  1364 0:45:03 0:33:02 9.0

82 Laser 4.7 165538 Budworth Purvis Jacqueline  1213 0:40:09 0:33:06 10.0

98 Tera Pro 3428 Burton Casey Alistair  1364 0:45:33 0:33:24 11.0

93 Tera Sport 766 Sheffield Viking Jenkins Callum  1445 0:48:22 0:33:28 12.0

95 Tera Sport 3575 SCYC Hodges Phoebe  1445 0:49:34 0:34:18 13.0



Tally Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Corrected Points

81 Tera Pro 3427 Burton Casey Hannah  1364 0:46:54 0:34:23 14.0
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